MF72-047D13
Part Number MF72-047D13
Manufacturer Cantherm
Description ICL 47 OHM 20% 2A 15.5MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MF72-047D13 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MF72-047D13
Manufacturer Part Number MF72-047D13 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Cantherm Description ICL 47 OHM 20% 2A 15.5MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Tolerance ±20% Series MF72
R @ Current 0.81 Ohm R @ 25°C 47 Ohm
Packaging Bulk Lead Spacing 0.295" (7.50mm)
Diameter 0.610" (15.50mm) Current - Steady State Max 2A
Approvals -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MF72-047D13 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MF72-047D13
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MF72-030D13 ICL 30 OHM 20% 2.5A 15.5MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-060D5 ICL 60 OHM 20% 300MA 7MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-080D9-STRAIGHT ICL 80 OHM 20% Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-047D15-LI ICL 47 OHM 20% 3A 27.5MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-050D9 ICL 50 OHM 20% 1A 11MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-080D11 ICL 80 OHM 20% 1.2A 13MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-060D11 ICL 60 OHM 20% 1.5A 13MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-030D15 ICL 30 OHM 20% 3.5A 17.5MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-033D7 ICL 33 OHM 20% 500MA 9MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-033D9 ICL 33 OHM 20% 1A 11MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-022D7 ICL 22 OHM 20% 600MA 9MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-030D9 ICL 30 OHM 20% 1A 11MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-080D9 ICL 80 OHM 20% 800MA 11MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-033D11 ICL 33 OHM 20% 1.5A 13MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-022D9 ICL 22 OHM 20% 1A 11MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-047D15 ICL 47 OHM 20% 3A 17.5MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-030D11 ICL 30 OHM 20% 1.5A 13MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-060D9 ICL 60 OHM 20% 800MA 11MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-050D11 ICL 50 OHM 20% 1.5A 13MM Cantherm 500 pcs
MF72-022D11 ICL 22 OHM 20% 2A 13MM Cantherm 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MF72-047D13 Details PDF